Chubb Accelerator®

Excess Casualty





Chubb Accelerator is an award-winning, web-based solution that enables risk managers to quickly review and complete all forms needed to document uninsured motorist and underinsured motorist (UM/UIM) coverage elections. Due to varying state requirements and the voluminous paperwork, this has historically been a cumbersome and time-consuming task. By using Chubb Accelerator's automated technology, risk managers can complete these forms in just minutes. It is unique in the industry and exclusive to Chubb clients.

Comprehensive, fully automated solution

Chubb Accelerator's intuitive online platform features a simple step-by-step process, with drop-down menus and checklists, to easily identify prequalifying customer information and applicable coverage choices to meet the requirements of each state.

After answering just a few questions in Chubb Accelerator, risk managers can use the tool to:

- Document UM/UIM coverage elections
- Electronically complete and sign coverage election forms, taking into account each state's requirements
- Store elections to simplify the renewal process

Benefits

Fast, efficient UM/UIM form completion

Using Chubb Accelerator, risk managers can complete paperwork in about five minutes. Never before have risk managers been able to document UM/UIM coverage elections with such ease and such speed.

Reduced paperwork

Chubb Accelerator's electronic signature capability enables insureds to sign and submit all paperwork with the click of a button, instead of risk managers printing hard copies and signing by hand.

Accuracy

The ability to validly elect or reject UM/ UIM coverages has a significant economic impact on insureds and insurers. Chubb Accelerator's automated process minimizes the potential for human error when risk managers complete paperwork.

Enhanced program management capabilities

Chubb Accelerator integrates with the Worldview® account management portal to provide clients with a comprehensive view of their entire insurance portfolio. Clients can view all of their UM/UIM coverage plans and documentation on the Worldview site, along with their existing insurance and risk management policies.

If you are not a Worldview user, please reach out to your underwriter to learn more.

Contact

Joseph Fobert 212.703.7137 joseph.fobert@chubb.com

Chubb. Insured.[™]

Chubb is the marketing name used to refer to subsidiaries of Chubb Limited providing insurance and related services. For a list of these subsidiaries, please visit our website at www.chubb.com. Insurance provided by ACE American Insurance Company and its U.S. based Chubb underwriting company affiliates. All products may not be available in all states. This communication contains product summaries only. Coverage is subject to the language of the policies as actually issued. Surplus lines insurance sold only through licensed surplus lines producers. Chubb is the world's largest publicly traded property and casualty insurance group. With operations in 54 countries, Chubb provides commercial and personal property and casualty insurance, personal accident and supplemental health insurance, reinsurance and life insurance to adverse group of clients. Chubb Limited, the parent company of Chubb, is listed on the New York Stock Exchange (NYSE: CB) and is a component of the S&P 500 index.

O5/2018